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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 30 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
11.04.2021 Results Prelim
Evropsko Juniorsko zene 14 - 17: 29.81  /  Evropsko prvensto  : 28.69
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 29.34 777 A
Evropsko Juniorsko norma

2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 30.38 700 A
3. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 30.90 665 A
4. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 31.44 631 A
5. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 31.96 601 A
6. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 32.36 579 A
7. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 33.02 545 A
8. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. April 33.41 526 A
9. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. April 33.76 510 B

10. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 34.30 486 B
11. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 34.85 463 B
12. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 35.04 456 B
13. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 35.06 455 B
14. TODORIC, Katarina 06 Plavi Talas 35.11 453 B
15. DIMOPULOS, Marija 02 Radnicki 1969 35.31 446 B
16. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 35.52 438 B
17. TERZIC, Tara 08 Like 35.84 426 R
18. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.00 420 R
19. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 36.14 416
20. MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 36.25 412
21. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 37.13 383
22. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 38.22 351
23. ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 38.88 334
24. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 38.95 332
25. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 39.26 324
26. SPASIC, Masa 09 NOVI SAD 39.51 318
27. SPASIC, Anja 05 Novi Beograd 011 41.24 280
28. STOJILJKOVIC, Petra 09 Nis 2005 41.88 267
29. RADOVIC, Ana 09 Plavi Talas 43.27 242
30. NESKOV, Lana 09 Crvena Zvezda 43.78 234
31. MILOVANOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 43.91 231
32. NADJ, Tisa 09 Partizan 44.23 226
33. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 45.62 206
34. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 47.46 183

B Kategorija 2004.do 2007.

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 29.34 777 A
Evropsko Juniorsko norma

2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 30.38 700 A
3. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 30.90 665 A
4. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 31.44 631 A
5. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 32.36 579 A
6. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. April 33.76 510 B
7. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 34.30 486 B
8. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 35.06 455 B
9. TODORIC, Katarina 06 Plavi Talas 35.11 453 B

10. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 36.14 416
11. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 37.13 383
12. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 38.22 351



Splash Meet Manager, 11.68861 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 11.04.2021 19:37 - Page 2

11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 30, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, B Kategorija 2004.do 2007.

Rank YB Time Pts

13. ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 38.88 334
14. SPASIC, Anja 05 Novi Beograd 011 41.24 280
15. MILOVANOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 43.91 231

C Kategorija 2008. do 2009.

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 33.02 545 A
2. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 34.85 463 B
3. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 35.04 456 B
4. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 35.52 438 B
5. TERZIC, Tara 08 Like 35.84 426 R
6. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.00 420 R
7. MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 36.25 412
8. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 38.95 332
9. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 39.26 324

10. SPASIC, Masa 09 NOVI SAD 39.51 318
11. STOJILJKOVIC, Petra 09 Nis 2005 41.88 267
12. RADOVIC, Ana 09 Plavi Talas 43.27 242
13. NESKOV, Lana 09 Crvena Zvezda 43.78 234
14. NADJ, Tisa 09 Partizan 44.23 226
15. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 45.62 206
16. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 47.46 183


